Alternative B: Smaller Federal Parcel

EX_ALL_UP2 EX_ALL_U_1 EX_ALL_UP_

7806
7904
7934
7974
8003
8013
8039
8047
8057
8072
8076
8111
8119
8127
8147
8154
8162
8170
8190
8208
8227
8241
8248
8273
8334

7805
7903
7933
7973
8002
8012
8038
8046
8056
8071
8075
8110
8118
8126
8146
8153
8161
8169
8189
8207
8226
8240
8247
8272
8333

2766
2679
2646
2602
2496
2567
2551
2544
2534
2523
2520
2486
2478
2470
2451
2443
2437
2430
2257
2389
2366
2329
2269
2275
2274

EX_ALL_UP1 ALL_UP_C

2765 ALL_UPmature_old
2678 ALL_UPmature_old
2645 ALL_UPmature_old
2601 ALL_UPmature_old
2495 ALL_UPmature_old
2566 ALL_UPmature_old
2550 ALL_UPmature_old
2543 ALL_UPmature_old
2533 ALL_UPyoung
2522 ALL_UPmature_old
2519 ALL_UPyoung
2485 ALL_UPmature_old
2477 ALL_UPmature_old
2469 ALL_UPyoung
2450 ALL_UPmature_old
2442 ALL_UPyoung
2436 ALL_UPyoung
2429 ALL_UPmature_old
2256 ALL_UPmature_old
2388 ALL_UPyoung
2365 ALL_UPyoung
2328 ALL_UPyoung
2268 ALL_UPmature_old
2274 ALL_UPmature_old
2273 ALL_UPyoung

PATCH_ZONE PATCH_ZO_1
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ZONE ALL_UP_PAT ALL_UP_PSC SIZE_SORT AGCLS_GROU Acres

1 7806 0-39 1 16.3
1 7904 40-99 2 52.7
1 7934 100-299 3 1111
1 7974 40-99 2 10.6
1 8003 100-299 3 11.2
1 8013 40-99 2 47.9
1 8039 0-39 1 14.9
1 8047 0-39 1 25.1
1 8057 0-39 1 24.9
1 8072 0-39 1 14.0
1 8076 0-39 1 30.0
1 8111 0-39 1 14.9
1 8119 0-39 1 20.3
1 8127 40-99 2 58.8
1 8147 0-39 1 7.1
1 8154 0-39 1 213
1 8162 0-39 1 28.9
1 8170 40-99 2 40.1
1 8190 100-299 3 17.7
1 8208 0-39 1 15.9
1 8227 0-39 1 4.3
1 8241 40-99 2 55.2
1 8248 40-99 2 89.3
1 8273 100-299 3 130.0
1 8334 0-39 1 31.8

894.4



Federal Lands
EX_ALL_UP2
7806
7877
7878
7904
7934
7956
7958
7974
8003
8013
8039
8047
8057
8072
8076
8111
8119
8127
8147
8154
8158
8162
8170
8185
8190
8203
8208
8227
8241
8248
8273
8289
8297
8319
8334
8346
8439
8447

EX_ALL_U_1 EX_ALL_UP_

7805
7876
7877
7903
7933
7955
7957
7973
8002
8012
8038
8046
8056
8071
8075
8110
8118
8126
8146
8153
8157
8161
8169
8184
8189
8202
8207
8226
8240
8247
8272
8288
8296
8318
8333
8345
8438
8446

2766
2707
2707
2679
2646
2621
2620
2602
2496
2567
2551
2544
2534
2523
2520
2486
2478
2470
2451
2443
2440
2437
2430
2416
2257
2397
2389
2366
2329
2269
2275
2316
2308
2284
2274
2258
2178
2168

EX_ALL_UP1 ALL_UP_C

2765 ALL_UPmature_old
2706 ALL_UPmature_old
2706 ALL_UPmature_old
2678 ALL_UPmature_old
2645 ALL_UPmature_old
2620 ALL_UPmature_old
2619 ALL_UPmature_old
2601 ALL_UPmature_old
2495 ALL_UPmature_old
2566 ALL_UPmature_old
2550 ALL_UPmature_old
2543 ALL_UPmature_old
2533 ALL_UPyoung
2522 ALL_UPmature_old
2519 ALL_UPyoung
2485 ALL_UPmature_old
2477 ALL_UPmature_old
2469 ALL_UPyoung
2450 ALL_UPmature_old
2442 ALL_UPyoung
2439 ALL_UPmature_old
2436 ALL_UPyoung
2429 ALL_UPmature_old
2415 ALL_UPmature_old
2256 ALL_UPmature_old
2396

2388 ALL_UPyoung
2365 ALL_UPyoung
2328 ALL_UPyoung
2268 ALL_UPmature_old
2274 ALL_UPmature_old
2315 ALL_UPmature_old
2307 ALL_UPmature_old
2283 ALL_UPmature_old
2273 ALL_UPyoung
2257 ALL_UPmature_old
2177 ALL_UPmature_old
2167 ALL_UPmature_old

PATCH_ZONE PATCH_ZO_1
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ZONE ALL_UP_PAT ALL_UP_PSC SIZE_SORT AGCLS_GROU

R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRRBRRRRRBPRRRRRPRRRRRRRRRBRROR R

7806 0-39
7877 0-39
7878

7904 40-99
7934 100-299
7956 0-39
7958 0-39
7974 40-99
8003 100-299
8013 40-99
8039 0-39
8047 0-39
8057 0-39
8072 0-39
8076 0-39
8111 0-39
8119 0-39
8127 40-99
8147 0-39
8154 0-39
8158 0-39
8162 0-39
8170 40-99
8185 0-39
8190 100-299
8203

8208 0-39
8227 0-39
8241 40-99
8248 40-99
8273 100-299
8289 0-39
8297 0-39
8319 0-39
8334 0-39
8346 0-39
8439 0-39
8447 0-39

P R R R R RPRRLRWNNRRPRRLRWRNRRRPRRERNRRPRRRPRRPRRRERNWNRRWNOIRR

Acres
16.3
11.9
0.0
52.7
1111
8.6
17.1
10.6
11.2
47.9
14.9
25.1
24.9
14.0
30.0
14.9
20.3
58.8
7.1
21.3
6.6
28.9
40.1
23.7
152.0
1.6
15.9
4.3
55.2
89.3
130.0
2.9
17.7
33.7
31.8
6.6
8.7
9.3
1,177.2
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